
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΤΑΣΗ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΤΑΣΗ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΤΑΣΗ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΤΑΣΗ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΤΑΣΗ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΤΑΣΗ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΤΑΣΗ %

01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 94 -35 -27% 12 6 100% 31 -27 -47% 0 -1 -100% 17 3 21% 16 -21 -57% 18 5 38%

08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 157 63 67% 17 5 42% 33 2 6% 27 27 2700% 43 26 153% 26 10 63% 11 -7 -39%

15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 179 22 14% 17 0 0% 70 37 112% 20 -7 -26% 52 9 21% 14 -12 -46% 6 -5 -45%

22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 204 25 14% 12 -5 -29% 79 9 13% 20 0 0% 76 24 46% 11 -3 -21% 6 0 0%

01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 186 -18 -9% 16 4 33% 36 -43 -54% 11 -9 -45% 86 10 13% 18 7 64% 19 13 217%

08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 271 85 46% 24 8 50% 60 24 67% 3 -8 -73% 138 52 60% 18 0 0% 28 9 47%

15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 267 -4 -1% 42 18 75% 86 26 43% 0 -3 -100% 101 -37 -27% 29 11 61% 9 -19 -68%

22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 321 54 20% 42 0 0% 79 -7 -8% 1 1 100% 118 17 17% 48 19 66% 33 24 267%

29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 512 191 60% 84 42 100% 107 28 35% 10 9 900% 155 37 31% 73 25 52% 83 50 152%

05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 663 151 29% 87 3 4% 167 60 56% 17 7 70% 199 44 28% 81 8 11% 112 29 35%

12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 867 204 31% 92 5 6% 162 -5 -3% 57 40 235% 324 125 63% 133 52 64% 99 -13 -12%

19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 748 -119 -14% 82 -10 -11% 150 -12 -7% 23 -34 -60% 250 -74 -23% 138 5 4% 105 6 6%

26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 502 -246 -33% 71 -11 -13% 71 -79 -53% 19 -4 -17% 152 -98 -39% 121 -17 -12% 68 -37 -35%

03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 568 66 13% 85 14 20% 141 70 99% 24 5 26% 112 -40 -26% 140 19 16% 66 -2 -3%

10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 619 51 9% 133 48 56% 161 20 14% 17 -7 -29% 158 46 41% 106 -34 -24% 44 -22 -33%

17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 360 -259 -42% 63 -70 -53% 72 -89 -55% 10 -7 -41% 82 -76 -48% 91 -15 -14% 42 -2 -5%

24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 246 -114 -32% 39 -24 -38% 55 -17 -24% 8 -2 -20% 59 -23 -28% 56 -35 -38% 29 -13 -31%

31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 153 -93 -38% 30 -9 -23% 19 -36 -65% 2 -6 -75% 47 -12 -20% 36 -20 -36% 19 -10 -34%

07/06/21 έως 13/06/21 110 -43 -28% 23 -7 -23% 16 -3 -16% 1 -1 -50% 30 -17 -36% 33 -3 -8% 7 -12 -63%

14/06/21 έως 20/06/21 75 -35 -32% 18 -5 -22% 12 -4 -25% 3 2 200% 22 -8 -27% 14 -19 -58% 6 -1 -14%

21/06/21 έως 27/06/21 25 -50 -67% 6 -12 -67% 4 -8 -67% 0 -3 -100% 1 -21 -95% 7 -7 -50% 7 1 17%

28/06/21 έως 04/07/21 42 17 68% 6 0 0% 11 7 175% 0 0 0% 9 8 800% 1 -6 -86% 15 8 114%

05/07/21 έως 11/07/21 64 22 52% 13 7 117% 19 8 73% 2 2 200% 20 11 122% 7 6 600% 3 -12 -80%

12/07/21 έως 18/07/21 187 123 192% 25 12 92% 103 84 442% 1 -1 -50% 31 11 55% 15 8 114% 12 9 300%

19/07/21 έως 25/07/21 351 164 88% 62 37 148% 136 33 32% 2 1 100% 79 48 155% 40 25 167% 32 20 167%

26/07/21 έως 01/08/21 476 125 36% 60 -2 -3% 186 50 37% 11 9 450% 126 47 59% 51 11 28% 42 10 31%

02/08/21 έως 08/08/21 538 62 13% 82 22 37% 169 -17 -9% 6 -5 -45% 183 57 45% 48 -3 -6% 50 8 19%

09/08/21 έως 15/08/21 982 444 83% 92 10 12% 299 130 77% 9 3 50% 424 241 132% 89 41 85% 69 19 38%

16/08/21 έως 22/08/21 1248 266 27% 123 31 34% 317 18 6% 22 13 144% 570 146 34% 128 39 44% 88 19 28%

23/08/21 έως 29/08/21 1389 141 11% 180 57 46% 412 95 30% 8 -14 -64% 544 -26 -5% 144 16 13% 101 13 15%

30/08/21 έως 05/09/21 1152 -237 -17% 201 21 12% 303 -109 -26% 10 2 25% 350 -194 -36% 164 20 14% 124 23 23%

06/09/21 έως 12/09/21 1028 -124 -11% 202 1 0% 179 -124 -41% 11 1 10% 326 -24 -7% 165 1 1% 145 21 17%

13/09/21 έως 19/09/21 1416 388 38% 305 103 51% 247 68 38% 12 1 9% 341 15 5% 332 167 101% 179 34 23%

20/09/21 έως 26/09/21 1356 -60 -4% 319 14 5% 216 -31 -13% 43 31 258% 292 -49 -14% 351 19 6% 135 -44 -25%

27/09/21 έως 03/10/21 1542 186 14% 367 48 15% 235 19 9% 23 -20 -47% 297 5 2% 467 116 33% 153 18 13%

04/10/21 έως 10/10/22 1647 105 7% 441 74 20% 274 39 17% 24 1 4% 422 125 42% 334 -133 -28% 152 -1 -1%

11/10/21 έως 17/10/21 1802 155 9% 473 32 7% 388 114 42% 13 -11 -46% 338 -84 -20% 400 66 20% 190 38 25%

18/10/21 έως 24/10/21 2254 452 25% 541 68 14% 542 154 40% 18 5 38% 256 -82 -24% 486 86 22% 411 221 116%

25/10/21 έως 31/10/21 1391 -863 -38% 257 -284 -52% 395 -147 -27% 39 21 117% 159 -97 -38% 285 -201 -41% 256 -155 -38%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 39097 - - 7735 - - 8748 - - 598 - - 9342 - - 7364 - - 5310 - -
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